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HOLIDAY LIST 

(January 2021 to December 2021) 

During the Year 2021 following days are declared as Holidays for the Affiliated Colleges and 

Recognized Institutes for the First Term & Second Term. 

Sr. No. Days of Holiday Date Day 

1.  New Year 01.01.2021 Friday 

2.  Makar Sankrantri 14 January 2021 Thursday  

3.  Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19 February 2021 Friday 

4.  Mahashivaratri 11 March 2021 Thursday 

5.  Holi 29 March 2021 Monday 

6.  Good Friday 02 April 2021 Friday 

7.  Gudipadwa 13 April 2021 Tuesday 

8.  Dr. Babasaheb Amebedkar Jayanti 14 April 2021 Wednesday 

9.  Shriram Navami 21 April 2021 Wednesday 

10.  Maharashtra Diwas 01 May 2021 Saturday 

11.  Vatpournima 24 June 2021 Thursday 

12.  Ashidhi Ekadashi (Pandharpur) 20 July 2021  Tuesday 

13.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2021 Saturday 

14.  Parshi New Year 16 August 2021 Monday 



Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan Prasarak Mandal`s 

          SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
DUMBARWADI. (OTUR), TAL: JUNNAR, DIST: PUNE. 412409. 

Code: SPCOP/ADM/FM/22 DEPARTMENT : ACADEMICS Ac. Yr. : 2021-22 

Rev:00 
Holiday List 2021 

Class: B. Pharm & M. Pharma  

Date:  02/01/2021 Pages:02 

 

 

15.  Moharam 19 August 2021 Thursday 

16.  Ganesh Chaturthi 10 September 2021 Friday 

17.  Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2021 Saturday 

18.  Ghatsthapana 07 October 2021 Thursday 

19.  Dashera 15 October 2021 Friday 

20.  Eid- A Milad 19 October 2021 Tuesday 

21.  Diwali (11 Days) 

28 October 2021  

To  

08 November 2021 

Thursday 

 

Monday 

22.  Gurunanak Jayanti 19 November 2021 Friday 

23.  Cristmas 25 December 2021 Saturday 

Note: 

In case, the Head/ Principal/Directors of the college requires to give additional holiday in 

exceptional circumstances, he/she may do so by compensating the same by keeping the 

Department/ College/institute working on Sunday. 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

DR. DAMA G. Y. 


